
 
 
 

 

JC 1 Economics and GP Revision (H1/H2) - 2020 Holiday Schedule 

JC1 H2 Economics Holiday Revision 

Lesson Time Slot A Timeslot B 

1. Demand and Supply / Essay Discussion / 
CSQ 

Saturday 31/10/20 
330pm - 530pm 

Friday 6/11/20 
330pm - 530pm 

2. Elasticity of Demand and Supply / Essay 
Discussion / CSQ 

Saturday 7/11/20 
330pm - 530pm 

Friday 13/11/20 
330pm - 530pm 

3. Government Regulation (Essay Discussion / 
CSQ) 

Saturday 14/11/20 
330pm - 530pm 

Friday 20/11/20 
330pm - 530pm 

4. Cost  of Production (Essay Discussion / 
CSQ) 

Saturday 21/11/20 
330pm - 530pm 

Friday 27/11/20 
330pm - 530pm 

5. Market Structure  (Essay Discussion / CSQ) Saturday 28/11/20 
330pm - 530pm 

Friday 4/12/20 
330pm - 530pm 

6. Market Failure (Essay Discussion / CSQ) Saturday 5/12/20 
330pm - 530pm 

Friday 11/12/20 
330pm - 530pm 

7. Introduction to Macroeconomics  Saturday 12/10/20 
330pm - 530pm 

Friday 18/12/20 
330pm - 530pm 

8. Economic Indicators and Standard of Living Saturday 19/10/20 
330pm - 530pm 

Wednesday 21/12/20 
330pm - 530pm 
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JC1 H1 Economics Holiday Revision 

Lesson Time Slot A Time Slot B 

1. Central Economic Problems / Demand and 
Supply 

Monday 2/11/20 
730pm - 930pm 

Wednesday 4/11/20 
730pm - 930pm 

2. Price Elasticity of Demand and Supply Monday 9/11/20 
730pm - 930pm 

Wednesday 11//11/20 
730pm -930pm 

3. Government Regulation Monday 16/11/20 
730pm - 930pm 

Wednesday 18/11/20 
730pm - 930pm 

4. Market Failures 1 Monday 23/11/20 
730pm - 930pm 

Wednesday 25//11/20 
730pm -930pm 

5. Market Failures 2 Monday 30/11/20 
730pm - 930pm 

Wednesday 2/12/20 
730pm - 930pm 

6. Economic Indicators/  SOL Monday 7/12/20 
730pm - 930pm 

Wednesday 9//12/20 
730pm -930pm 

7. AS AD / National Income Determinant Monday 14/11/20 
730pm - 930pm 

Wednesday 16/12/20 
730pm - 930pm 

8. A Level Question Discussion Monday 21/11/20 
730pm - 930pm 

Wednesday 23//12/20 
730pm -930pm 
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JC GP Holiday Revision 

Lesson Time Slot A Time Slot B 

1. Comprehension Answering Techniques 
(Reading, Answering, AQ and Summary 
Skills) 

Saturday 31/10/20 
1230pm - 3pm 

Friday 6/11/20 
1230pm - 3pm 

2. Essay Writing Class Saturday 7/11/20 
1230pm - 3pm 

Friday 13/11/20 
1230pm - 3pm 

3. Theme 1 - Comprehension - Reflective Saturday 14/11/20 
1230pm - 23pm 

Friday 20/11/20 
1230pm - 230pm 

4. Theme 1 - Essay Writing - Reflective 
(Introduction) 

Saturday 21/11/20 
1230pm - 3pm 

Friday 27/11/20 
1230pm - 230pm 

5. Theme 2- Comprehension - AI 
 

Saturday 28/11/20 
1230pm - 3pm 

Friday 4/12/20 
1230pm - 230pm 

6. Theme 2 - Essay Writing - AI 
(Rebuttal) 

Saturday 5/12/20 
1230pm - 3pm 

Friday 11/12/20 
1230pm - 230pm 

7. Theme 3 - Comprehension - Modern 
Values 

Saturday 12/10/20 
1230pm - 3pm 

Friday 18/12/20 
1230pm - 230pm 

8. Theme 3 - Essay Writing - Modern Values 
(Evaluation of Argument) 

Saturday 19/10/20 
1230pm - 3pm 

Wednesday 21/12/20 
1230pm - 230pm 
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Terms and Conditions: 
1. Fee: 

a. Registration fee for Online Learning System and Materials - $40 
b. 8 online or classroom lessons $560 

2. Each Lesson has a duration of 2 hours. 

3. A discount of $120 will be given to students if they enrol for both Economics and 
General Paper. 

4. Fee Payment is made on the 1st of the lesson of the programme. 

 

5. Payment for the programme can be made in cah, cheque or transfer. Please make 
payment to​ Economicsfocus by Cheque ​or PayNow via this account: 

 

JCGPTUITION 
DBS Digital Account 

072-0202533 

UEN - T16LL0220K 

6. Replacement lessons can be made for students who are unable to attend the above 
given schedule. Please arrange with SImon for the new lessons. 
 

7. All classroom lessons are held at our Bishan Branch @ Blk 283, Bishan Street 22, 
#01-185 (2nd Storey), S570283. 

8. Please feel free to call Simon if you need further enquiry. 
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